
Mega-Dura (Sandy Finished Series)

PRODUCT BRIEF

15G black polyester liner with blue smooth nitrile 3/4 coverage coating 
plus black sandy foam nitrile palm coating,  fully thumb coated
✓ Comfort, super fit and elastic
✓ Soft, fluffy and offers thermal protection.
✓ Sandy foam nitrile coating for better grip in dry, wet and oily conditions
✓ Two-layer nitrile coating enhanced durability
✓ 3/4 coverage coating, more protection
✓ Excellent abrasion resistance

COATING

Color
Material
Texture
Area

Black, blue
Nitrile
Sandy Foam, Smooth 
3/4 coated

EN Test Results

Test
EN 388:2016
Abrasion
Cut
Tear
Puncture
EN ISO13997

Result
4131X
>8000 Cycles
>1.2
>50 N
>20 N
X

Dimensions

Size

7”
8”
9”
10”
11”
12”

Weight (g/pair)
(±5%)

Length(mm) Width(mm)
Glove
(-5/+10)

Wrist
(±5)

Palm
(±5)

Wrist
(±5)

43
48
53
59
63
68

230
240
250
260
270
280

77
81
84
87
89
90

88
95
100
106
110
120

77
79
83
85
87
90

Features

Applications

LINER

Gauge
Color
Material

15
Black
Polyester


