

PRODUCT BRIEF

15G black polyester liner with blue smooth nitrile 3/4 coverage coating plus black sandy foam nitrile palm coating, fully thumb coated

- ✓ Comfort, super fit and elastic
- ✓ Soft, fluffy and offers thermal protection.
- ✓ Sandy foam nitrile coating for better grip in dry, wet and oily conditions
- ✓ Two-layer nitrile coating enhanced durability
- √ 3/4 coverage coating, more protection
- ✓ Excellent abrasion resistance



Color Black, blue **Material** Nitrile

Texture Sandy Foam, Smooth

Area 3/4 coated



Gauge 15
Color Black
Material Polyester



► EN Test Results

Test	Result
EN 388:2016	4131X
Abrasion	>8000 Cycles
Cut	>1.2
Tear	>50 N
Puncture	>20 N
EN ISO13997	Χ

Dimensions

Size	Weight (g/pair)	Length(mm)		Width(mm)	
		Glove (-5/+10)	Wrist	Palm (±5)	Wrist
7"	43	230	77	88	77
8"	48	240	81	95	79
9"	53	250	84	100	83
10"	59	260	87	106	85
11"	63	270	89	110	87
12"	68	280	90	120	90

Features



Comfort & Fit



Oil-proof



Flexibility



High-abrasion



Strong grip

Applications



Automobile



Mechanical Processing



Facility maintenance



Transportation & Warehousing



Oil & Gas

Nantong Mega Safety Products Co., LTD

Address: Rudong Economic Development Zone, Nantong City, Jiangsu Province, China

Website: www.mega-ppe.com

Tel: +86 13914955962

Email: info@mega-ppe.com